Endurance
& Durability
Know-how &
Customization
Technique &
Performance
Safety &
Quality

* If needed the seat can be folded down to horisontal position.
(Ask our consultants)
SEATING
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 5
Art. no
A80017-48-40 A80017-55-40
A80017-48-42 A80017-55-42
A80017-48-44 A80017-55-44
A80017-48-46 A80017-55-46
A80017-48-48 A80017-55-48
A80017-48-50 A80017-55-50
ACCESSORIES SEATPAN
Seat Pan
Depth 48 cm Depth 55 cm
Width  40 cm A80017-48-40 A80017-55-40
Width  42 cm A80017-48-42 A80017-55-42
Width  44 cm A80017-48-44 A80017-55-44
Width  46 cm A80017-48-46 A80017-55-46
Width 48 cm A80017-48-48 A80017-55-48
Width 50 cm A80017-48-50 A80017-55-50
Depth
48/55cm
Webbed seat pan
This seat pan is suitable as a universal solution, making it possible for various separate seating cushions to

ulcers (decubitus ulcers)
(Height of cushion 7 cm)
SEATS AND BACKS
Guarantee for identical replacement
Every cushion, backrest, neck support etc. is from our factory labeled with a unique code that ensures
that we at all times can replace worn out or destroyed parts with identical items.
ProAir®
For all our backs and seats we have as a stan-
dard chosen the new and innovative fabric
Pro Air® that ensures good airflow, high com-
fort and durability.
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 7
Seat
width
40 cm A80012-48-40 A80012-55-40 A80014-48-40 A80014-55-40 A80015-48-40 A80015-55-40
42 cm A80012-48-42 A80012-55-42 A80014-48-42 A80014-55-42 A80015-48-42 A80015-55-42
44 cm A80012-48-44 A80012-55-44 A80014-48-44 A80014-55-44 A80015-48-44 A80015-55-44
46 cm A80012-48-46 A80012-55-46 A80014-48-46 A80014-55-46 A80015-48-46 A80015-55-46
48 cm A80012-48-48 A80012-55-48 A80014-48-48 A80014-55-48 A80015-48-48 A80015-55-48
50 cm A80012-48-50 A80012-55-50 A80014-48-50 A80014-55-50 A80015-48-50 A80015-55-50
Seat
width
Standard Cushion Optimum Comfort Comfort Visco
Seat dept 48 cm Seat dept 55 cm Seat dept 48 cm Seat dept 55 cm Seat dept 48 cm Seat dept 55 cm

correct seating position
by its low shaped lateral
support.
“Passive”
The passive backrest is
suitable for the passive
wheelchair user and
ensures a stable seating
position by its high shaped
lateral Ssupport.
BACKSACCESSORIES
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 10
• 75
Free Active Passive
40 cm A80000-50-40 A80004-50-40 A80008-50-40
42 cm A80000-50-42 A80004-50-42 A80008-50-42
44 cm A80000-50-44 A80004-50-44 A80008-50-44
46 cm A80000-50-46 A80004-50-46 A80008-50-46
48 cm A80000-50-48 A80004-50-48 A80008-50-48
50 cm A80000-50-50 A80004-50-50 A80008-50-50
Free Active Passive
40 cm A80001-50-40 A80005-50-40 A80009-50-40
42 cm A80001-50-42 A80005-50-42 A80009-50-42
44 cm A80001-50-44 A80005-50-44 A80009-50-44
46 cm A80001-50-46 A80005-50-46 A80009-50-46
48 cm A80001-50-48 A80005-50-48 A80009-50-48
50 cm A80001-50-50 A80005-50-50 A80009-50-50
Free Active Passive
40 cm A80000-57-40 A80004-57-40 A80004-57-40
42 cm A80000-57-42 A80004-57-42 A80004-57-42
44 cm A80000-57-44 A80004-57-44 A80004-57-44
46 cm A80000-57-46 A80004-57-46 A80004-57-46
48 cm A80000-57-48 A80004-57-48 A80004-57-48
50 cm A80000-57-50 A80004-57-50 A80004-57-50
Free Active Passive
40 cm A80001-57-40 A80005-57-40 A80009-57-40
42 cm A80001-57-42 A80005-57-42 A80009-57-42
44 cm A80001-57-44 A80005-57-44 A80009-57-44
46 cm A80001-57-46 A80005-57-46 A80009-57-46
48 cm A80001-57-48 A80005-57-48 A80009-57-48
50 cm A80001-57-50 A80005-57-50 A80009-57-50
50 CM
50 CM
57 CM
B

A
Standard
Stable base with-
out adjustment.
B
Webbed
Spring base which
adapts itself to the
contours of the
body.
BACK BASES ACCESSORIES
 Mail:    info@roltec.com
Website:   www.roltec.com 11
• 75
Free Active Passive
40 cm A80002-50-40 A80006-50-40 A80010-50-40
42 cm A80002-50-42 A80006-50-42 A80010-50-42
46 cm A80002-50-44 A80006-50-44 A80010-50-44
44 cm A80002-50-46 A80006-50-46 A80010-50-46
48 cm A80002-50-48 A80006-50-48 A80010-50-48
50 cm A80002-50-50 A80006-50-50 A80010-50-50
Free Active Passive
40 cm A80003-50-40 A80007-50-40 A80011-50-40
42 cm A80003-50-42 A80007-50-42 A80011-50-42
44 cm A80003-50-44 A80007-50-44 A80011-50-44
46 cm A80003-50-46 A80007-50-46 A80011-50-46
48 cm A80003-50-48 A80007-50-48 A80011-50-48
50 cm A80003-50-50 A80007-50-50 A80011-50-50
Free Active Passive
40 cm A80002-57-40 A80006-57-40 A80010-57-40
42 cm A80002-57-42 A80006-57-42 A80010-57-42
44 cm A80002-57-44 A80006-57-44 A80010-57-44
46 cm A80002-57-46 A80006-57-46 A80010-57-46
48 cm A80002-57-48 A80006-57-48 A80010-57-48
50 cm A80002-57-50 A80006-57-50 A80010-57-50
Free Active Passive
40 cm A80003-57-40 A80007-57-40 A80011-57-40
42 cm A80003-57-42 A80007-57-42 A80011-57-42
44 cm A80003-57-44 A80007-57-44 A80011-57-44
46 cm A80003-57-46 A80007-57-46 A80011-57-46
48 cm A80003-57-48 A80007-57-48 A80011-57-48
50 cm A80003-57-50 A80007-57-50 A80011-57-50
50 CM
50 CM
57 CM
57 CM